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KAMLA NEHRU MAHAVIDYALAYA 

BA I (Sem I) 
2019-2020 

 

 

General Selection List  

Genera
l Merit 

No 

Category 
Merit No 

Registr
ation 

No 

Name Category 
Marks 

Obtained 
Total 

Marks 
Percenta

ge 

1 1 199348 MINAL HITENDRA SUKHADEVE SC 558 650 85.85 

2 1 294242 SNEHAL SURENDRA KULKARNI General 538 650 82.77 

3 1 216806 RUSHIKESH RAMESH NIMKAR OBC 530 650 81.54 

4 2 224223 SAKSHI ARUN NARULE OBC 505 650 77.69 

5 1 208616 KHUSHI ATUL SANAP NT D 496 650 76.31 

6 3 221355 SHRUTI MOHAN THAKARE OBC 489 650 75.23 

7 1 330123 SHILPA SUBHASH DESHMUKH NT B 486 650 74.77 

8 2 312508 DOLLYTAI RAVIN DIGHORE NT B 482 650 74.15 

9 1 325059 BHARGAVI DIWAKAR CHAUDHARI ST 480 
650 

73.85 

10 4 295282 RUTUJA DNYANESHWAR TIJARE OBC 476 650 73.23 

11 2 199398 SWATI DILIP GANVIR SC 471 650 72.46 

12 3 336676 MANSI UPASRAO DHANDE NT B 471 650 72.46 

13 5 220455 SHEJAL RAVINDRA PILLEWAR OBC 469 650 72.15 

14 6 348923 RAKHI ASHOK BHANGE OBC 461 650 70.92 

15 2 344499 PRAJWAL BHASKAR VAIRAGADE General 456 650 70.15 

16 2 327503 BABULAL SUNHER KERAMI ST 456 650 70.15 

17 7 195391 PANKAJ SURESH SHAHARE OBC 449 650 69.08 

18 8 205585 YOGITA PRAKASH SHENDRE OBC 448 650 68.92 

19 3 200118 NILAKSHI VILASH BHUJBAL SC 447 650 68.77 

20 1 305932 AKANSHA HARISHCHANDRA NAVLAKHE SBC 447 650 68.77 

21 3 209590 
BHAGYASHREE DINESH SHANKARSINGH 
SISODIYA Genera  446 650 68.62 

22 4 206791 SAYALI SUNIL DONGRE SC 444 650 68.31 

23 5 209563 HIMANSHU VISHAL MUGLE SC 439 650 67.54 

24 4 195785 DHANASHAREE KESHAV THOMBRE General 437 650 67.23 

25 9 199044 TUSHAR CHANDUJI BHANDAKKAR OBC 437 650 67.23 

26 6 210151 ROSHAN ARUN  PACHKHANDE SC 435 650 66.92 

27 7 211596 SANGHARSH SURESH RODGE SC 434 650 66.77 

28 10 322852 DARSHAN KAWDUJI DHENGE OBC 434 650 66.77 

29 5 208409 RIDDHI KISHAN SONI General 430 650 66.15 

30 8 211796 YOGESH DEVENDRA MESHRAM SC 429 650 66.00 

31 11 225156 PALLAVI DURVESH MASKE OBC 429 650 66.00 

32 12 277847 RIYA DEVIDAS BAWANE OBC 424 650 65.23 

33 13 284952 MAYURI RAVINDRA KADU OBC 423 650 65.08 

(Date of Admission 28 June to 03 July 2019) 
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34 6 284280 ARSHIYA SHAKIL SHEIKH General 421 650 64.77 

35 14 226241 EKTA SHEKHAR RAUT OBC 421 650 64.77 

36 15 357151 AKANKSHA SUSHIL KESALKAR OBC 421 650 64.77 

37 16 328893 RUTIKA DILIP GULHANE OBC 420 650 64.62 

38 17 283334 KANCHAN RAJU KHEDEKAR OBC 418 650 64.31 

39 18 309455 SHIVANI DILIP KAPATE OBC 418 650 64.31 

40 7 294625 YUKTA PRAKASH KORDE General 412 650 63.38 

41 19 251382 PRAVIN DAMODHAR PASARE OBC 410 650 63.08 

42 20 297500 POOJA PRAKASH KHONDE OBC 410 650 63.08 

43 3 196377 MAITHILI BANDU DHONE ST 409 650 62.92 

44 9 212803 HARSHANA ARUN WAGHMARE SC 408 650 62.77 

45 10 212843 KALYANI ASHOK BRAMHANE SC 408 650 62.77 

46 21 207493 SAGAR RAJESHRAO DONGRE OBC 408 650 62.77 

47 4 289072 SIMRAN KANTILAL MHAISWADE NT B 405 650 62.31 

48 22 195927 GOURI VASUDEO YEOLEY OBC 404 650 62.15 

49 23 307513 MANSI DNYANESHWAR KOTHE OBC 403 650 62.00 

50 4 338478 JAYSHRI PURUSHOTTAM NARNAWARE ST 402 650 61.85 

51 11 224066 MINAL DARSHAN BAGESHWAR SC 400 650 61.54 

52 12 226764 JANHVI JITENDRA DEOGADE SC 399 650 61.38 

53 24 286364 MUKESH VASANTA AGADE OBC 397 650 61.08 

54 25 319291 VAISHNAVI RAMBHAU RAUT OBC 396 650 60.92 

55 26 224238 PRAJAKTA PRAMOD MATTE OBC 395 650 60.77 

56 8 314637 ASHWINI SHREEHARI VARHADKAR General 393 650 60.46 

57 13 227035 DIKSHA RASHTRAPAL FULZELE SC 392 650 60.31 

58 14 227193 ROHIT SURENDRA SONPIMPALE SC 392 650 60.31 

59 9 225501 SANYOGI YOGESH SHASTRAKAR General 392 650 60.31 

60 27 326319 RUCHITA RAJU RAUT OBC 391 650 60.15 

61 15 229244 RUPALI NARESH GAIKWAD SC 390 650 60.00 

62 16 235441 SALMA DIPAK MESHRAM  SC 390 650 60.00 

63 10 318355 HEMLATA KHELCHAND THAKRE General 390 650 60.00 

64 5 247164 APURVA BARKUJI KAMTHE NT B 390 650 60.00 

65 28 207200 VISHAL NIRANJAN WATKAR OBC 390 650 60.00 

66 29 285550 DIPALI SURESHRAO DEVGADE OBC 390 650 60.00 

67 30 351589 KARISHMA BHOJRAJ MANDADE OBC 390 650 60.00 

68 11 283743 KAJAL SUNIL TIWARI General 385 650 59.23 

69 31 332492 MAITHILI MAHENDRA DOHARE OBC 385 650 59.23 

70 6 205930 HARSHALI VINAYAK BHONDE NT B 384 650 59.08 

71 12 337430 MIHIR JAYSHRI KHANORKAR General 383 650 58.92 

72 7 336217 KAJAL DHIRANLAL SHENDE NT B 383 650 58.92 

73 32 324247 SHAILESH GAJANAN BONDRE OBC 383 650 58.92 

74 17 236437 AACHAL ISHWAR WAKDIKAR SC 381 650 58.62 

75 33 361805 SHIVANI SURESH ATKALE OBC 381 650 58.62 

76 18 236719 SAKSHI SUNIL MHAISKAR SC 380 650 58.46 

77 34 328276 NILAM SURESH MESHRAM OBC 379 650 58.31 

78 13 257095 GANESH ISHWAR BHARTI General 377 650 58.00 

79 14 329199 JANHAVI VIJAY CHAUDHARY General 377 650 58.00 

80 1 340527 ROSHANI RAMESH CHAVHAN VJ 377 650 58 
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81 19 242222 ANIKET RAJESH NANDAGAWALI SC 375 650 57.69 

82 20 285643 KHIMANSHU DADAJI TEMBHURNE SC 374 650 57.54 

83 5 308176 NEHA MANSARAM AADE ST 374 650 57.54 

84 15 199182 VRUSHALI SANDEEP PANDE General 370 650 56.92 

85 35 217760 SAYLI RAJENDRA SAWARKAR OBC 370 650 56.92 

86 36 355667 REKHA RAJESH LUTEY OBC 370 650 56.92 

87 21 246482 GOVINDA SUDHAKAR GAIKWAD SC 369 650 56.77 

88 16 208002 ADITI SANJAY PANDAOKAR General 369 650 56.77 

89 17 276097 RUPALI MAHADEO MANKAR General 369 650 56.77 

90 37 245676 ABHISHEK  RAJESH  GOGATE OBC 368 650 56.62 

91 6 314708 DIVYA VISHNU NEHARE ST 368 650 56.62 

92 8 351080 SAURABH ASHOK KAMBLE NT B 367 650 56.46 

93 38 279386 SHUBHAM SHIVDAS RAUT OBC 367 650 56.46 

94 39 326406 RAHUL ISHWAR DHANJODE OBC 367 650 56.46 

95 18 246085 KOMAL SHRIPAD MANDE General 366 650 56.31 

96 40 361642 LOKESH GIRDHAR LICHADE OBC 365 650 56.15 

97 22 246866 ABHISHEK ANTARAM CHAHANDE SC 364 650 56.00 

98 23 247474 AMAN ASHOK DHAMGAYE SC 364 650 56.00 

99 19 300822 VARSHA HIRALAL RAJPUT General 363 650 55.85 

100 20 225012 RAHUL SHRIKANT CHAVAN General 362 650 55.69 

101 41 325781 DIVYA TEJRAMJI KITUKALE OBC 361 650 55.54 

102 2 297508 DEVESH KAILAS MUNDHARIKAR SBC 360 650 55.38 

103 42 260931 VIJAY GAJANAN JUGSANIYE OBC 358 650 55.08 

104 21 328324 FIZA TARANNUME MATIN SHEIKH General 357 650 54.92 

105 24 257539 SANJANA GANESH UMRE SC 356 650 54.77 

106 1 (WL) 224211 LOKESH GAURISHANKAR PAGADE OBC 356 650 54.77 

107 2 (WL) 321950 RUSHABH VIJAY CHOLE OBC 356 650 54.77 

108 22 237456 AKANKSHA RAVINDRAJI KHANGAR General 355 650 54.62 
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(Category: SC)  
Selection List 

 

Merit 
No Registration 

No 

Name Category 
Marks 

Obtained 
Total 

Marks 
Percentage 

 

1 199348 MINAL HITENDRA SUKHADEVE SC 558 650 85.85 

 

2 199398 SWATI DILIP GANVIR SC 471 650 72.46 

 

3 200118 NILAKSHI VILASH BHUJBAL SC 447 650 68.77 

 

4 206791 SAYALI SUNIL DONGRE SC 444 650 68.31 

 

5 209563 HIMANSHU VISHAL MUGLE SC 439 650 67.54 

 

6 210151 ROSHAN ARUN  PACHKHANDE SC 435 650 66.92 

 

7 211596 SANGHARSH SURESH RODGE SC 434 650 66.77 

 

8 211796 YOGESH DEVENDRA MESHRAM SC 429 650 66.00 

 

9 212803 HARSHANA ARUN WAGHMARE SC 408 650 62.77 

 

10 212843 KALYANI ASHOK BRAMHANE SC 408 650 62.77 

 

11 224066 MINAL DARSHAN BAGESHWAR SC 400 650 61.54 

 

12 226764 JANHVI JITENDRA DEOGADE SC 399 650 61.38 

 

13 227035 DIKSHA RASHTRAPAL FULZELE SC 392 650 60.31 

 

14 227193 ROHIT SURENDRA SONPIMPALE SC 392 650 60.31 

 

15 229244 RUPALI NARESH GAIKWAD SC 390 650 60.00 

 

16 235441 SALMA DIPAK MESHRAM  SC 390 650 60.00 

 

17 236437 AACHAL ISHWAR WAKDIKAR SC 381 650 58.62 

 

18 236719 SAKSHI SUNIL MHAISKAR SC 380 650 58.46 

 

19 242222 ANIKET RAJESH NANDAGAWALI SC 375 650 57.69 

 

20 
285643 

KHIMANSHU DADAJI 
TEMBHURNE 

SC 374 650 57.54 

 

21 246482 GOVINDA SUDHAKAR GAIKWAD SC 369 650 56.77 

 

22 246866 ABHISHEK ANTARAM CHAHANDE SC 364 650 56.00 

 

23 247474 AMAN ASHOK DHAMGAYE SC 364 650 56.00 

 

24 257539 SANJANA GANESH UMRE SC 356 650 54.77 

 

25 258228 PRAJAKTA PRAKASH MESHRAM SC 353 650 54.31 

 

26 265957 SAKSHI PRASHANT GADPAYALE SC 351 650 54.00 

 

27 267562 NISHA DILIP DOIFODE SC 345 650 53.08 

 

28 268423 AMISHA SANJAYKUMAR BAWANE SC 343 650 52.77 

 29 268865 HARSH UJWAL BARAHATE SC 343 650 52.77 
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(Category: ST)  
Selection List 

Merit No 
Registration 

No 
Name Category 

Marks 
Obtained 

Total 
Marks 

Percentage 

1 325059 BHARGAVI DIWAKAR CHAUDHARI ST 480 650 73.85 

2 327503 BABULAL SUNHER KERAMI ST 456 650 70.15 

3 196377 MAITHILI BANDU DHONE ST 409 650 62.92 

4 338478 
JAYSHRI PURUSHOTTAM 
NARNAWARE 

ST 402 650 61.85 

5 308176 NEHA MANSARAM AADE ST 374 650 57.54 

6 314708 DIVYA VISHNU NEHARE ST 368 650 56.62 

7 236842 DEEPALI NIRANJAN NEWARE ST 351 650 54.00 

8 295452 KARTIKEY NARHARI KILNAKE ST 349 650 53.69 

9 196513 HIMANSHU DIPRATAN KUMBHARE ST 344 650 52.92 

10 319961 PAVAN SANTOSH MADAVI ST 343 650 52.77 

11 315442 MANISH BALAKDAS LASUNTE ST 335 650 51.54 

12 207209 ZASI NARAYAN SAHARE ST 328 650 50.46 

13 317925 NEHAL DASHRATH NEWARE ST 320 650 49.23 

14 224259 SANGITA BUDHURAM MUNDA ST 313 650 48.15 

15 224497 VASUDHA SURESH DEOGADE ST 312 650 48.00 
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(Category: OBC)  
Selection List 

Merit No Registration 
No 

Name Category 
Marks 

Obtained 
Total 

Marks 
Percentage 

1 216806 RUSHIKESH RAMESH NIMKAR OBC 530 650 81.54 

2 224223 SAKSHI ARUN NARULE OBC 505 650 77.69 

3 221355 SHRUTI MOHAN THAKARE OBC 489 650 75.23 

4 295282 RUTUJA DNYANESHWAR TIJARE OBC 476 650 73.23 

5 220455 SHEJAL RAVINDRA PILLEWAR OBC 469 650 72.15 

6 348923 RAKHI ASHOK BHANGE OBC 461 650 70.92 

7 195391 PANKAJ SURESH SHAHARE OBC 449 650 69.08 

8 205585 YOGITA PRAKASH SHENDRE OBC 448 650 68.92 

9 199044 TUSHAR CHANDUJI BHANDAKKAR OBC 437 650 67.23 

10 322852 DARSHAN KAWDUJI DHENGE OBC 434 650 66.77 

11 225156 PALLAVI DURVESH MASKE OBC 429 650 66.00 

12 277847 RIYA DEVIDAS BAWANE OBC 424 650 65.23 

13 284952 MAYURI RAVINDRA KADU OBC 423 650 65.08 

14 226241 EKTA SHEKHAR RAUT OBC 421 650 64.77 

15 357151 AKANKSHA SUSHIL KESALKAR OBC 421 650 64.77 

16 328893 RUTIKA DILIP GULHANE OBC 420 650 64.62 

17 283334 KANCHAN RAJU KHEDEKAR OBC 418 650 64.31 

18 309455 SHIVANI DILIP KAPATE OBC 418 650 64.31 

19 251382 PRAVIN DAMODHAR PASARE OBC 410 650 63.08 

20 297500 POOJA PRAKASH KHONDE OBC 410 650 63.08 

21 207493 SAGAR RAJESHRAO DONGRE OBC 408 650 62.77 

22 195927 GOURI VASUDEO YEOLEY OBC 404 650 62.15 

23 307513 MANSI DNYANESHWAR KOTHE OBC 403 650 62.00 

24 286364 MUKESH VASANTA AGADE OBC 397 650 61.08 

25 319291 VAISHNAVI RAMBHAU RAUT OBC 396 650 60.92 

26 224238 PRAJAKTA PRAMOD MATTE OBC 395 650 60.77 

27 326319 RUCHITA RAJU RAUT OBC 391 650 60.15 

28 207200 VISHAL NIRANJAN WATKAR OBC 390 650 60.00 

29 285550 DIPALI SURESHRAO DEVGADE OBC 390 650 60.00 

30 351589 KARISHMA BHOJRAJ MANDADE OBC 390 650 60.00 

31 332492 MAITHILI MAHENDRA DOHARE OBC 385 650 59.23 

32 324247 SHAILESH GAJANAN BONDRE OBC 383 650 58.92 

33 361805 SHIVANI SURESH ATKALE OBC 381 650 58.62 

34 328276 NILAM SURESH MESHRAM OBC 379 650 58.31 

35 217760 SAYLI RAJENDRA SAWARKAR OBC 370 650 56.92 

36 355667 REKHA RAJESH LUTEY OBC 370 650 56.92 

37 245676 ABHISHEK  RAJESH  GOGATE OBC 368 650 56.62 

38 279386 SHUBHAM SHIVDAS RAUT OBC 367 650 56.46 

39 326406 RAHUL ISHWAR DHANJODE OBC 367 650 56.46 

40 361642 LOKESH GIRDHAR LICHADE OBC 365 650 56.15 

41 325781 DIVYA TEJRAMJI KITUKALE OBC 361 650 55.54 

42 260931 VIJAY GAJANAN JUGSANIYE OBC 358 650 55.08 
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(Category: VJ)  
Selection List 

 

Merit 
No Registration 

No 

Name Category 
Marks 

Obtained 
Total 

Marks 
Percentage 

1 340527 ROSHANI RAMESH CHAVHAN VJ 377 650 58 

2 342033 PRAKASH TUKARAM CHAVHAN VJ 333 650 51.23 

3 355500 ARATI GANESH CHAVHAN VJ 316 650 48.62 

4 262523 NEHAL PURUSHOTTAM NAIKANE VJ 281 650 43.23 

 

(Category: NT-B)  

Selection List 

 
Selection List 

Merit 
No Registration 

No 

Name Category 
Marks 

Obtained 
Total 

Marks 
Percentage 

1 330123 SHILPA SUBHASH DESHMUKH NT B 486 650 74.77 

2 312508 DOLLYTAI RAVIN DIGHORE NT B 482 650 74.15 

3 336676 MANSI UPASRAO DHANDE NT B 471 650 72.46 

4 289072 SIMRAN KANTILAL MHAISWADE NT B 405 650 62.31 

5 247164 APURVA BARKUJI KAMTHE NT B 390 650 60.00 

6 205930 HARSHALI VINAYAK BHONDE NT B 384 650 59.08 

7 336217 KAJAL DHIRANLAL SHENDE NT B 383 650 58.92 

8 351080 SAURABH ASHOK KAMBLE NT B 367 650 56.46 

9 317304 BHAGYALAXMI ANANT PURI NT B 352 650 54.15 

10 299429 KUNDAN BHAGWAN NINDEKAR NT B 340 650 52.31 

11 275056 RASHI RAJESH GANGULWAR NT B 338 650 52.00 

12 288369 TRUPTI DASHRATH CHACHERE NT B 338 650 52.00 

13 294195 MAYUR BABAN MARBATE NT B 334 650 51.38 

14 304675 
RITIKESH CHANDRAKANT 
DARLINGE NT B 331 650 50.92 

15 212822 RIYA NARENDRA CHILKULWAR NT B 322 650 49.54 

 

(Category: NT-C)  

Selection List 

 

Merit 
No Registration 

No 

Name Category 
Marks 

Obtained 
Total 

Marks 
Percentage 

1 294478 PRACHI DILIP BAMBAL NT C 323 650 49.69 

2 278104 SURAJ DADARAO MARBATE NT C 303 650 46.62 
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(Category: NT-D)  
Selection List 

 

Merit 
No Registration 

No 

Name Category 
Marks 

Obtained 
Total 

Marks 
Percentage 

1 208616 KHUSHI ATUL SANAP NT D 496 650 76.31 

 

(Category: SBC)  
Selection List 

 

Merit 
No Registration 

No 

Name Category 
Marks 

Obtained 
Total 

Marks 
Percentag

e 

1 305932 
AKANSHA HARISHCHANDRA 
NAVLAKHE SBC 447 650 68.77 

2 297508 
DEVESH KAILAS 
MUNDHARIKAR SBC 360 650 55.38 

3 199794 
POOJA MORESHWAR 
BARAPATRE SBC 350 650 53.85 

4 229957 TEJAS LOBHAJI KHAPEKAR SBC 341 650 52.46 

 


